 Chip Express Corp.1CEC023, Rev. A (6/2/00)
FPGA Replacement for
Altera FLEX 10K Series Products
Introduction
Proteus for Altera FLEX 10K Series PLDs is
the latest addition to the Proteus FPGA
Replacement Program from Chip Express.
Proteus devices are now available to replace

N/A = Altera device exists, but there is no Proteus replacement
Note: All Altera speed grades are supported by Proteus
Ordering Information
RA10K10AQ – C – 208
Altera Device Type
Package Type
T = Thin Quad Flat Pack
Q = Plastic/Enhanced Quad Flat Pack
B = Plastic Ball Grid Array
G = Ceramic Pin Grid Array
F = Fine Line Ball Grid Array
R = Enhanced Quad Flat Pack
Temperature Range
C = Commercial
I = Industrial
Number of Pins
5